
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
10 
77 
85 
38 
5 

12 
73 
44 
56 
4 

Class 
600 
1000 
600R 
600R 
600 
600 
600R 
600 
600 
600R 

Name 
Mahmoud TANNIR 
Nasser AL SHAIBA 
Federico FRATELLI 
Angelo VILLONE 
Nawaf AL SHUAIBI 
Brendan ZAAIMAN 
Ivan MARTINELLI 
Nasir SYED 
Fahad AL GHARBALLY 
Lara PEPLER 

Car 
Honda 
Yamaha  
Yamaha  
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV Augusta 
Ducati 

Model/Engin
CBR600RR 
R1 
R6 
ZX6R 
R6 
CBR600RR 
R6 
YZF R6 
F3 
848 Evo 

Laps 
4 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
7 

Diff 

0.772 
2.066 
2.235 
3.995 
4.297 
5.092 
5.790 
6.001 

12.057 

Gap 

0.772 
1.294 
0.169 
1.760 
0.302 
0.795 
0.698 
0.211 
6.056 

Best Tm 
1:45.697 
1:46.469 
1:47.763 
1:47.932 
1:49.692 
1:49.994 
1:50.789 
1:51.487 
1:51.698 
1:57.754 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/01/2018 11:00:41 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

UAE National Race Day 

6. UAE Sportbike Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:41:20 

International Circuit 4.290 km 

27/01/2018 10:35 


